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NOTICE:

1. Marks have been added manually.

2. In case of any error, kindly contact us.
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MAG NO.

2975
4485
1767
6423
4418
5015
0307
1589
6867
2705
9770
6863
3573
8368
7986
6997

MAGDALINE COACHING CENTRE (mc?)
GENERAL PAPER RESULT (JULY)

MARKS SCORED

67
54
47
46
46
46
45
44
32
32
27
24
24



