

MAGDALINE COACHING CENTRE (mc²) GENERAL PAPER RESULT (JULY)

NOTICE:

- 1. Marks have been added manually.
- 2. In case of any error, kindly contact us.

SL No.	MAG NO.	MARKS SCORED
1	2975	67
2	4485	54
3	1767	47
4	6423	46
5	4418	46
6	5015	46
7	0307	45
8	1589	44
9	6867	32
10	2705	32
11	9770	27
12	6863	24
13	3573	24
14	8368	14
15	7986	12
16	6997	3